Ecreso FM 5-10kW
Efficient. As Solid as a 1+1. Feature-Packed.
Highest Quality To Listeners
Ecreso FM 5-10kW brings amazing audio to your radio broadcasting thanks to the direct-to-channel digital modulator,
5-band sound processor, and MPX over AES compatibility. It’s 1+1 built-in redundancy also keeps you on-air, at all times.
Lowest Operating Costs
Thanks to cutting-edge innovations and an intelligent design, Ecreso FM 5-10kW offers high efficiency,

Coverage Study
Turnkey solutions for broadcasting site
Order information
Standard Version
REF DESCRIPTION
TF01205-RT01 ECRESO FM 5kW - Standard version - room/top
TF01205-RT03 ECRESO FM 5kW - Full redundancy - room/top
TF01205-TT01 ECRESO FM 5kW - Standard version - top/top
TF01205-TT03 ECRESO FM 5kW - Full redundancy - top/top
TF01206-RT01 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full Standard - room/top
TF01206-RT03 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full redundancy - room/top
TF01206-TT01 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full Standard - top/top
TF01206-TT03 ECRESO FM 10kW - Full redundancy - top/top
Several redundancy configurations available: contact us!
Software Options
CD01003 SmartFM
CD00106 Dynamic RDS